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“Building a Better Brand”

Item # NT75, (NT75) Non Insulated No Thread Connector Fitting
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3/4" No Thread Connectors (Steel)

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number 5530

UPC Code 781002667520
Sort 2071
Style/Type Non Insulated
Material Steel

Finish Zinc Plated
Size 3/4in.

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity 25

Carton Quantity 125
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Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

C

3.8 in.

5.50 in.

7.30in.

4.3000 Ib.

39121434
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